

44CS SCJ1666/22RAJ RANI @ RAJ RANI RALHAN Vs. SANDEEP
CHAUDHARY

28.11.2025

Present: Sh. Sanjeev Lakra, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff with Plaintiff.
Sh. JK Sharma, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Matter is listed for DE.

Evidence affidavit filed. Copy of the same has been
supplied to the opposite party today.

At joint request, put up the matter for DE on 12.02.2026.

(RENU)
CIVIL JUDGE (NORTH)
ROHINI/DELHI/28.11.2025